C-mac
®
Voltage relay RV20
DC voltage monitoring relay
Adjustment of setpoint and hysteresis
Selectable activation or release of relay
DC supply or AC supplies up to 230 VAC
1- or 2-pole relay output

- +
Input
Ordering guide, RV20:
Supply Type number.
12- 50 VDC RV20-x-4-012-yyy
48-250 VDC RV20-x-4-048-yyy
24 VDC RV20-x-0-024-yyy
24 VAC RV20-x-1-024-yyy
115 VAC RV20-x-1-115-yyy
230 VAC RV20-x-1-230-yyy
x = output relay: 1 = 1-pole
2 = 2-pole
yyy = metering range: 60M = 3 - 60 mV
150M = 7,5 - 150 mV
1V = 0,05 - 1 V
5V = 0,25 - 5 V
10V = 0,5 - 10 V
20V = 1 - 20 V
50V = 2,5 - 50 V
Comadan
Produktion a/s